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r
SCHEDULE K.—Gontinued.

VICTORIA ST. SCHOOL.

Style of Desks.Grade. Condition

WELLESLEY SCHOOL.

s
t

►

N.Y. Grammar, double.

Toronto Junior, ‘ ‘

Senior 5.. 
Junior 4.. 
Junior !.. 
Senior 2.. 
Senior 1.. 
Kinderg’n 
Senior 4.. 
Junior 5.. 
Junior 4.. 
Senior 4.. 
Junior 5.. 
Senior 5.. 
JuniorS.. 
Senior 8.. 
Junior 2.. 
Senior 2..
Senior 8..
JuniorS..

Seats 
for

44 
M 
84 
64 
62 
67 
51 
48 
64 
48
46 
47
64

45
64
52
56
50
56
48
54
56
64
48
56

Good 
Medium 
Good 
Good 
Medium 
Good 
Good

Good 
Medium 
Good 
Bad 
Good 
Good 
Good 
Good 
Good 
Good 
Good 
Good

64
6456'

56

45
50
64
56
64
64
50
46
50
50
45
45
56
66
56
56

<56
56

1
2
8
4
5
6
7
8
9

10 
It
12

1
2
8
4
6
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
18
14
15
16
17
18

Good 
Bad 
Bad 
Medium
Good
Good

45
64
64
64
60
56
50
56
64
56
50
56

SHOWING Kinds and Condition of Pupils’ Desks in Each 
School.

Junior 5.. 
Junior 1.. 
Kinderg’n 
Junior 1.. 
Junior 4.. 
JuniorS.. 
Junior 4.. 
Senior 8.. 
Senior 1.. 
Senior 2.. 
Junior 4.. 
Junior 2..

Perfect, single...............
Settees, double............... 
Kindergarten................ 
Toronto Junior, double. 
Bennett, single.............  
Favorite, double.........
N.Y. Grammar, single 
Favorite, double........... 
Toronto Junior, double 
Favorite, double........... 
Perfect, single..............  
Toronto Junior, double

Regu­
lation 
No.

N. Y. Grammar, single
“ double

Settees, “
Favorite, “
Toronto Junior, “

8 .
82

Kindergarten..................
N. Y. Grammar, single
Perfect, “

Oxford,

i

§ 16 Adjustable, single...
( 40 Perfect, "

N.Y. Grammar, double

Good
Good
Good 

' "Good 
' ' Good

1


